
        

Fall/Winter Workshops

Workshop Name Date Time Fee 
Working with Domestic Violence Survivors Mon. Nov. 9, 2020 2 pm to 4pm $40
Sexual Harassment Training Thur. Dec. 3, 2020 12pm to 1pm $20
Reporting Child Abuse Wed. Dec. 9, 2020 2 pm to 4pm $40
Surviving COVID-19: Stress and Anxiety Thur. Dec. 17, 2020 12pm to 1pm $20
Uniqueness of Mother and Daughter Bond Thur. Jan. 7, 2021 12pm to 1pm $20
Suicide: Signs & Aftermath Thurs. Jan. 14, 2021 12pm to 1pm $20
Understanding the Grief Process Thurs. Jan. 21, 2021 1pm to 4pm $60
Teaching Parenting Skills Thurs. Feb. 4, 2021 12pm to 1pm $20
Developing a Strategic Plan Thurs. Feb. 11, 2021 12pm to 1pm $20
Bullying 101 Thurs. Feb. 25, 2021 12pm to 1pm $20
Presentation 101 Thurs. March 4, 2021 12pm to 1pm $20

 

Frist Name:      Last Name:     

 

Address:       City:       Zip code: 

 
Phone #:      Email Address:  
 
 
 
Please reserve #         people for (name of workshop): 
 
 
 
 
 
Total Amount: 
   
 

You can pay for one workshop or more than one workshop.  But this form needs to be completed and 
emailed to office@bridgestoanewday.org.  Please list all workshops that you plan to attend    On our 
website pay thru PayPal (no PayPal account needed).  Checks can be mailed with this form to Bridges to 
a New Day 215 W. Romeo Road Romeoville, IL  60446.    
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